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Snacks

wings & Things

Vegetable Spring Rolls  Vegetable Spring Rolls  v $14$14 (8pcS)
sweet chilli sauce

Corn ribs  Corn ribs  v 	 $14$14
Roasted corn ribs with paprika/garlic rub

Chicken Goujons  Chicken Goujons  	 $14 $14 (10pcS)
with sweet Chilli sauce

Buffalo Bills Spicy Wings 	Buffalo Bills Spicy Wings $18 $18 (6pcS)
blue cheese dipping sauce

Chipotle BBQ Rub Wings	Chipotle BBQ Rub Wings	 $18 $18 (6pcS)
blue cheese dipping sauce  

Footy Fries Footy Fries $12.5$12.5
Rogues seasoned gravy  

Giants Loaded Fries 		 $18.5Giants Loaded Fries 		 $18.5
bacon, liquid cheese, jalapeno salsa, fresh shallots, 
sour cream

Nacho 		 $21.5Nacho 		 $21.5
Spiced Beef and bean mix with liquid cheese topped with 
guacamole and sour cream  

Add Rogues seasoned chips for $3.5$3.5

Rogue Dawg	 $16.5Rogue Dawg	 $16.5
mustard, ketchup, onions, pickles

Sauerkraut dawg	 $18.5Sauerkraut dawg	 $18.5
sauerkraut and dill pickle mayo sauce

simple schnitzel sub	 $18.5simple schnitzel sub	 $18.5
chicken schnitzel sub topped with house gravy

Nacho mix Chicken schnitzel sub 	 $22.5Nacho mix Chicken schnitzel sub 	 $22.5
Beef and beans with liquid cheese topped with 
guacamole and sour cream 

Parmi Chicken schnitzel sub 	 $22.5Parmi Chicken schnitzel sub 	 $22.5
shaved ham, Napoli sauce topped with liquid cheese

Cheesy pizza  Cheesy pizza  v $22$22
Tomato sugo and mozzarella cheese

PepperoniPepperoni	 $24.5$24.5
tomato sugo, pepperoni slices, mozzarella cheese

Meatball pizza	 $26.5Meatball pizza	 $26.5
With tomato sugo and mozzarella cheese

Dawgs & subs

PIZZAs

v = vegetarian

food
menu

DON'T 
Get 
Up!!

Place an Order using your Mobile1

Scan the QR Code on the Table2

Select Food and Drink items3

Pay and Place your Order4

We'll Deliver everything to you5


